Advanced Linear Systems from WITTENSTEIN alpha –
outstanding performance in the Advanced Segment
Advanced Linear Systems
48
florian
Textfeld
PM2020!
A

m
s
Ordering code
Gearbox*
Product type
SP+
TP+
SK+
TK+
TPK+
SPC+
TPC+
VS+
Size
060 – 240
004 – 500
060 – 180
004 – 110
010 – 500
060 – 180
004 – 110
050 – 100
Output type
0 = Flange (TPC+ / TPK+)
2 = �Splined shaft (DIN 5480)
(SPC+ / SPK+ / VS+)
3 = �System output
(TPC+ / TPK+)
Backlash
1 = Standard
0 = Reduced (MF)
Gearbox model
F	=	Standard
A	=	�HIGH TORQUE
(TP+ / TPK+)
C	=	HIGH SPEED
No. of stages
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage
3 = �3-stage
(TP+ MA, SPC+ /
SPK+ TPC+ / TPK+)
Ratio*
Clamping hub
diameter*
	/ motor **
Rack
Type
ZST = Rack
Module
200 = 2 mm
300 = 3 mm
400 = 4 mm
500 = 5 mm
600 = 6 mm
800 = 8 mm
Smooth
operation
4 = Level 4
3 = Level 3
2 = Level 2
1 = Level 1
Positioning
accuracy
4 = Level 4
3 = Level 3
2 = Level 2
1 = Level 1
Bolt pattern
_	 = 125 mm
1	= 62.5 mm
3	= 62.5 mm (INIRA® pinning / adjusting)
4	= 125 mm (INIRA® pinning / adjusting)